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Mon Feb 27 12:14pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

South Side Steelers 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 1853.40 1763.00 2305.30

NPR Krewe 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 1885.40 1805.20 2332.90

PAPA MILF 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 6-8 1757.70 1842.60 2229.90

Silver and Black Attack 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1881.20 1927.30 2389.70

Big Dak Energy 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1818.90 1956.20 2230.20

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ball Buster 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 2070.80 1853.70 2535.80

Nine is a Natural 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1909.30 1827.80 2296.80

Panda Express 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 1752.60 1757.80 2296.20

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1782.70 1882.60 2246.10

Mutual Combat 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1683.20 1779.00 2199.50

Total Points
Ball Buster 2535.80

Silver and Black Attack 2389.70

NPR Krewe 2332.90

South Side Steelers 2305.30

Nine is a Natural 2296.80

Panda Express 2296.20

THE GAMBINO BROTHERS 2246.10

Big Dak Energy 2230.20

PAPA MILF 2229.90

Mutual Combat 2199.50
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Scott 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 1955.00 1811.50 2404.60

Fins Win the East 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 1951.10 1794.10 2367.30

Seafood Crooks & Co. 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1879.10 1760.80 2313.80

W W KING 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1727.70 1989.80 2164.90

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1697.40 1772.70 2068.90

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fumblers 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1908.30 1720.60 2485.60

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1769.90 1784.10 2176.00

Men of Steel 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1767.50 1783.80 2184.00

ALL FANTASY TEAM 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1772.20 1920.30 2272.60

Packer Smacker 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1708.60 1799.10 2177.40

Total Points
Fumblers 2485.60

Big Scott 2404.60

Fins Win the East 2367.30

Seafood Crooks & Co. 2313.80

ALL FANTASY TEAM 2272.60

Men of Steel 2184.00

Packer Smacker 2177.40

Ted Bundy of Fantasy 2176.00

W W KING 2164.90

Pimpin' Like Jerry Jones 2068.90
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